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Purity(GC)
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Analysis

Melting point
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Proton NMR spectrum
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1,3,5-Tris(bromomethyl)benzene

18226-42-1
298.0%
C2210389
T134331
064685

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values
98-100 (%)
29.2-31.4 (%)

97-101 (°C)

White to brown powder,crystals and/or
chunks

Conforms to Structure

Result
98.92%
30.30%

100.00000 °C

White to brown powder,crystals and/or
chunks

Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

